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Saturday   7:00 pm Lanes 11 - 18Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 18 8 Team 8 32 20 723 27 66735 60966 853 2372 887 2471
2 17 5 Pin Pricks 30 22 599 151 66184 51898 715 1954 883 2428
3 14 4 Ninjas 29 23 592 158 66525 51216 777 1988 963 2546
4 15 3 Team 3 29 23 655 95 65890 57178 757 2165 859 2456
5 12 6 Team 6 25 27 669 81 66035 57866 782 2155 871 2458
6 11 7 Split Happens 22 30 554 196 65754 47719 649 1840 874 2464
7 13 1 Need a Good One 21 31 691 59 61020 54030 802 2229 877 2412
8 16 2 Team 2 20 32 718 32 64946 62459 878 2307 906 2400

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

878 Team 2 2372 Team 8 963 Ninjas 2546 Ninjas
853 Team 8 2307 Team 2 906 Team 2 2471 Team 8
802 Need a Good One 2229 Need a Good One 887 Team 8 2464 Split Happens

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 300 Sean O'Flaherty 735 Roy Compton II

287 Roy Compton II 720 Tony Bartnicki
279 Steve Clark 718 Steve Clark

Women 216 Rosalind Compton 513 Janine Enright
195 Tarsha Hite 513 Sheila Anderson
195 Sheila Anderson 502 Rosalind Compton

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop
ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

66 Steve Clark 14464 69 209.62 656 583
3 Roy Compton II 13205 63 209.60 655 588

50 Jon Swint 8142 39 208.77 636 593
63 Sean O'Flaherty 17486 85 205.72 642 553
14 Tony Bartnicki 16750 84 199.40 650 562
51 Mike Enright 6573 33 199.18 627 590
18 John Mihaly 14043 71 197.79 609 534

8 Donald Pickett 15422 78 197.72 616 534
4 Roy Compton 14796 75 197.28 648 569

56 John Anderson Jr. 13374 72 185.75 576 500
40 Ed Robistow 15746 87 180.99 544 453
38 John Cook Jr 12305 68 180.96 546 474

75 Vince Simoni 12223 69 177.14 593 520
17 Don Sommers 11454 65 176.22 582 513
37 Bill Kohinke 12355 72 171.60 545 469
60 DeAnthony Francis 13610 81 168.02 586 501
31 Joseph Cydylo 14180 87 162.99 490 399
10 Donald Pickett Jr. 10742 66 162.76 505 435
32 Mike Gauci 8241 51 161.59 507 452
46 Peter Enright 13794 86 160.40 535 445
24 Andy Santoro 12211 87 140.36 479 388
44 Shane Francis 9639 75 128.52 423 344
11 Lloyd Robistow 9859 78 126.40 428 346

9 Dan Shattuck 7132 69 103.36 356 283

" Women
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
59 Sheila Anderson 11333 75 151.11 523 444
41 Tarsha Hite 9433 66 142.92 434 364
28 Janine Enright 10906 83 131.40 446 359
15 Rosalind Compton 9279 71 130.69 415 340

27 Haley Anderson 6234 51 122.24 408 353
65 Barb Santoro 10226 84 121.74 388 300
49 Nicole Robistow 9052 80 113.15 410 326
43 Tia Enright 6476 70 92.51 313 239

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Need a Good One  Lane 13  HDCP=59

51 Mike Enright a199 a199 a199 597 6573 33 199 259 699 259 699 ___
32 Mike Gauci a161 a161 a161 483 8241 51 161 204 533 204 533 176
27 Haley Anderson a122 a122 a122 366 6234 51 122 178 445 178 445 ___

3 Roy Compton II 204 213 208 625 13205 63 209 287 735 287 735 220
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

2 - Team 2  Lane 16  HDCP=32

44 Shane Francis a128 a128 a128 384 9639 75 128 175 482 175 482 ___
17 Don Sommers a176 a176 a176 528 11454 65 176 236 594 236 594 174
63 Sean O'Flaherty 229 225 230 684 17486 85 205 300 717 300 717 201
66 Steve Clark 216 160 236 612 14464 69 209 279 718 279 718 208

3 - Team 3  Lane 15  HDCP=95

65 Barb Santoro 146 126 138 410 10226 84 121 155 421 155 421 125
24 Andy Santoro 139 172 152 463 12211 87 140 181 488 181 488 147

8 Donald H. Pickett 232 225 232 689 15422 78 197 268 712 268 712 187
18 John S. Mihaly 202 199 202 603 14043 71 197 267 684 267 684 199

4 - Ninjas  Lane 14  HDCP=158

9 Dan Shattuck a103 a103 a103 309 7132 69 103 172 410 172 410 93
10 Donald Pickett Jr. 123 128 180 431 10742 66 162 245 570 245 570 166
15 Rosalind B. Compton 118 106 162 386 9279 71 130 216 502 216 502 137

4 Roy I. Compton 180 192 200 572 14796 75 197 256 669 256 669 195
5 - Pin Pricks  Lane 17  HDCP=151

49 Nicole Robistow 117 81 113 311 9052 80 113 164 435 164 435 116
11 Lloyd Robistow 137 132 102 371 9859 78 126 188 443 188 443 110
40 Ed Robistow 210 180 222 612 15746 87 180 257 635 257 635 176
38 John Cook Jr 182 194 196 572 12305 68 180 249 598 249 598 173

6 - Team 6  Lane 12  HDCP=81

59 Sheila Anderson a151 a151 a151 453 11333 75 151 195 513 195 513 153
41 Tarsha Hite a142 a142 a142 426 9433 66 142 195 489 195 489 143
75 Vince Simoni 158 180 174 512 12223 69 177 245 623 245 623 189
14 Tony Bartnicki 184 174 189 547 16750 84 199 270 720 270 720 188

7 - Split Happens  Lane 11  HDCP=196

28 Janine Enright 142 155 119 416 10906 83 131 180 513 180 513 129
43 Tia Enright 125 91 112 328 6476 70 92 141 337 141 337 ___
46 Peter Enright 169 169 179 517 13794 86 160 216 550 216 550 161
37 Bill Kohinke 172 192 200 564 12355 72 171 224 581 224 581 171

8 - Team 8  Lane 18  HDCP=27

31 Joseph A. Cydylo 148 158 172 478 14180 87 162 235 576 235 576 157
60 DeAnthony Francis a168 a168 a168 504 13610 81 168 206 588 206 588 158
56 John Anderson Jr. a185 a185 a185 555 13374 72 185 246 640 246 640 182
50 Jon Swint 235 213 181 629 8142 39 208 279 740 279 740 194

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
2 John Anderson Sr. 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___

21 Shane Bartnicki 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
7 Heath R. Boyle 0 0 0 bk195 0 0 195
1 Stacy Boyle 0 0 0 bk115 0 0 115

12 Chris Carlock 0 0 0 bk122 0 0 122
39 Lucas Cook 0 0 0 bk193 0 0 193
16 Warren Cook 0 0 0 bk164 0 0 164

6 Josh Dumas 0 0 0 bk122 0 0 122
33 Kayleigh Dumas 0 0 0 bk95 0 0 95
29 Sheri Famiano 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
20 Jason Gonzales 0 0 0 bk139 0 0 139
47 Matthew Hart 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
35 Bert C. Hopper 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
26 Richard Horton 0 801 6 133 153 414 153 414 ___
42 Shane Lamoree 0 745 3 248 257 745 257 745 204
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

25 Jason L. Lott 0 0 0 bk203 0 0 203
5 Melinda Moran 0 0 0 bk119 0 0 119

19 Sarah Neach 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
36 Elaine Pickett 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
58 Ken Rafferty 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
30 Jennifer Rosencrans 0 0 0 bk102 0 0 102
22 Jonathan Swint 0 0 0 bk192 0 0 192
23 Niki Tilton 0 667 6 111 129 342 129 342 117
13 Kim Walsh 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
34 Rick Watts 0 1121 6 186 258 567 258 567 167
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